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KO DI A K FI S HERI ES  A DV ISO RY  CO M MIT TE E  

KODIAK ISLAND BOROUGH  /  CITY OF KODIAK 

NAME 
HOME 

PHONE 
WORK 
PHONE 

FAX  
NO.  

 CELL  
PHONE 

EMAIL 

Pot Vessels  
Jeffrey Stephan 
PO Box 2917 
Kodiak, AK 99615  

 
486-4568  

 
486-3453  

 
486-8362  

  
jstephan@ptialaska.net   

Longline Vessels 
Chris Holland  
1530 E. Kouskov St. 
Kodiak, AK 99615  

 
486-3764  

    
pomega@gci.net 

 

Jig Vessels 
Alexus Kwachka  
326 Cope Street 
Kodiak, AK 99615 

     
nopoint@gci.net   

Crewmembers  
Steve Branson 
PO Box 451 
Kodiak, AK 99615 
Terry Haines (Alternate)  

 
486-1098  

 
 

  
539-5610
   

 
bransons@alaska.net 

 
 

yohaines.kodiak@gmail.com   

Processors 
Julie Bonney 
PO Box 788 
Kodiak, AK 99615  

  
486-3033
   

 
486-3461  

 
 

 
jbonney@gci.net   

ADF&G Advisory Committee 
Vacant 

 
 

    
 

Conservation Community 
Theresa Peterson 
1850 Three Sisters 
Kodiak, AK 99615  

 
486-2991 

   
539-1927 

 
theresa@akmarine.org  

Trawl Vessels 
Mr. Kent Heligso 

     

Salmon/Herring Vessels 
Oliver Holm  
PO Box 3865 
Kodiak, AK 99615   

 
486-6957 

    
chicken@gci.net   

Lodge Charter Boat Operators 
Chris Fiala 
1315 Larch Street 
 Kodiak, AK 99615   

 
486-5380 

 

   
654-5380 

 
gofishin@ak.net 

Community Representative 
Lee Robbins 
PO Box 1426 
Kodiak, AK 99615 

 
486-2766 

   
539-8866 

 
fish@adventuresinkodiak.com 

Roster continued on the next page…. 
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TREVOR BROWN (FACILITATOR)   486-5557 trevor@kodiak.org 

KODIAK CHAMBER OF COMMERCE 

100 EAST MARINE WAY 

SUITE 300 

KODIAK, AK 99615 

KODIAK ISLAND BOROUGH  /  CITY OF KODIAK 

STAFF:  

NAME 
HOME 

PHONE 
WORK 
PHONE 

FAX  
NO.  

 CELL  
PHONE 

  EMAIL 

Assembly Representative 
Rebecca Skinner 
326 Center Ave., Ste. 204 
Kodiak, AK 99615  

 512-0467   rebecca.skinner@kibassembly.org 

City of Kodiak Representative 
Terry Haines 
724 Hillside  
Kodiak, AK 99615 

 
942-0365 

 
942-0365 

 
 

 
942-0365 

 
yohaines.kodiak@gmail.com 

council@city.kodiak.ak.us 

Other Contacts: 
Jack Hill 
Jeremie Pikus 
Dale Christofferson 
Duncan Fields  
Jerry Bongen  
Joe Sullivan  
Amy Kniaziowski 
Matt Moir  
Mike Martin - Brechan Enterprises 
  

     
jp7hills@att.net 

jpikus@msn.com 
crisco@ptialaska.net 
dfields@ptialaska.net 

jbongen@mac.com  
  jsullivan@mundtmac.com 

  akniaziowski@city.kodiak.ak.us 
mmoir@npsi.us 

mrmartin@gci.net    
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